
TA100



Part No Desc Qty Réf,

1 Hitch Arm Mount Bracket 3 TA100-1

2 Hitch Bracket 2 TA100-2

3 Spring Tine 10 TA100-3

4 Spring Alignment Wire 2 TA100-4

5 Wheel 2 TA100-5

6 Tine Shield (40") 1 TA100-6

7 Hitch Mount Arm 2 TA100-7

8 Lift Plat 1 TA100-8

9 Axle Bracket 1 TA100-9

10 Lift Handle 1 TA100-10

11 Shoulder Bolt 2 TA100-11

12 Angle Bracket 4 TA100-12

13 Hex Lock Nut M10 2 TA100-13

14 Flat Washer M8 10 TA100-14

15 Hex Bolt M8x20 15 TA100-15

16 Lock Washer M8 14 TA100-16

17 Hex Nut M8 14 TA100-17

18 Hex Lock Nut M8 19 TA100-18

19 Carriage Bolt M8x25 14 TA100-19

20 Handle Grip 1 TA100-20

21 Hex Bolt M8x50 2 TA100-21

22 Hex Bolt M8x30 2 TA100-22

23 Hitch Pin M8 (Flat Head) 1 TA100-23

24 Hair Cotter Pin Ø3 1 TA100-2425 hardware bags +manual 1set TA100-25


